
 

Merley First School 

Boys and Girls Aged 5 – 12  

Monday 2nd Aug - Football 

Tues 3rd Aug - Multi Sports 

Weds 4th Aug - Football 

Thurs 5th Aug - Multi Sports 

Friday 6th Aug - Football 

 

 Monday 23rd August at Spetisbury Primary School -  Football ages 5 – 9  

Tuesday 24th August at Spetisbury Primary School -  Multi Sports ages 5 – 9  

Wednesday 25th August at Merley First School – Football ages 5 – 12  

Thurs 26th August at Merley First School – Multi Sports ages 5 – 12  

Friday 27th August at Merley First School – Football ages 5 – 12  

Spetisbury School 

Boys and Girls Aged 5 – 9  

Mon 9th Aug - Football 

Tues 10th Aug - Multi Sports 

Weds 11th Aug - Football 

Thurs 12th Aug -Multi Sports 

Friday 13th Aug - Football 

 

 

Call Kevin and Suzanne to book on 07795258274  or  Facebook:  KevinSmithTotalSports 

 

ONLY £25  

A DAY 
BOOK 4 DAYS GET 

THE 5th DAY FREE 

9am – 2pm 


